Dobcroft Infant School – Dates for your diary…
	Date
	Event

	1st -2nd September 2016
	Inset days

	Tuesday 13th  September 2016   2:45pm and 7:00pm
	Y2 welcome meeting 

	Wednesday 21st September 2016
	Hallam FM Games 

	Thursday 22nd September during school hours
	Bob the Owl Man

	Thursday 22nd September   7 pm 
	Reading/Writing/SPaG meeting 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 3rd October 2016   7pm
	Y2 Numeracy meeting 

	October  2016 
	Discovery centre

	October  2016 
	Mosque visits – individual classes

	Monday 24th October 2016-Friday 28th Oct 2016
	Half term holiday

	November 2016 
	Playground Leaders begin

	TBC  November/December 
	Abbeydale Industrial Hamlet 

	Week Beginning 14th November 2016
	Parent Consultations

	Friday 18th November 2016
	Children In Need – wear spots

	Thursday 24th November 2016
	In school Victorian Classroom Experience – children to dress up in Victorian inspired outfits. 

	Friday 25th November 2016
	Anti-bullying day.  All children to wear blue clothing.

	Wednesday 30th November 2016
	Woodpeckers class assembly followed by clean and weed

	Thursday 1st December 2016
	Kingfishers class assembly followed by clean and weed

	Friday 2nd December 2016
	Owls class assembly followed by clean and weed

	TBC December 2016
	Singing at Sainsbury’s and Ranulf Court

	Wednesday 7th December 2016  AM
	Christmas puppet workshop

	Friday 9th December 2016
	Y2 watch Y1 Christmas play dress rehearsal 

	TBC December 2016
	Singing at St Luke’s 

	TBC December 
	Whirlowhall farm – Victorian Christmas

	
Thursday 15th December 2016, 2pm
	Y2 Christmas party – you will be given a letter asking you to contribute towards food/drinks nearer the time.

	Friday 16th December 2016 
	Carol concert at Holy Trinity Church

	Monday 19th December 2016-Monday 2nd Jan  2017
	Christmas holiday

	Monday 2nd January 2017
	Inset Day

	Tuesday 7th February 2017
	Safer Internet Day 

	TBC Spring 
	Historical Workshop

	Monday 20th Feb – Friday 24th Feb 2017
	Half term holiday

	Monday 27th February 2017
	Inset Day

	Tuesday 28th February 2017
	Rights Respecting Day 

	Thursday 2nd March 2017
	World book day – dress up as a character from a book.

	TBC March 
	Parent Consultations 

	Friday 24th March 2017
	Red Nose Day – Children wear red

	Monday 10th April 2017 – Friday 21st April 2017
	Easter holidays

	TBC April
	Sports Hall Athletics Competition

	TBC April
	Points Network Games - EIS

	Friday 26th May 2017
	Eco Green Day 

	May 2017
	Y2 tests

	Monday 29th May 2017-Friday 2nd June 2017
	Spring Bank Holiday

	Monday 5th June 2017
	Inset day

	TBC June/July
	Year 2 transition 

	Thursday 6th July 2017 – 2pm 
	Y2 play dress rehearsal 

	Friday 7th July 2017, times to be confirmed
	Sports Day and picnic lunch with parents

	Monday 10th July; 2pm 
Tuesday 11th July; 9:30 am
Wednesday 12th July; 7:00 pm
	Year 2 Play  - grandparents
Year 2 Play
Year 2 play – evening performance

	Wednesday 12th July 2017
	Celebration afternoon 

	Monday 17th July 2017 pm (1:15 – 3:15)
	Whole year trip to Millhouses Park 

	Tuesday 18th July 2017    5 – 6:30 pm 
	Y2 end of year disco

	21st July 2017
	Last day of school



Note: the last day of each half term will be a dress down day.  There will be a voluntary contribution of £1. 
